
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 20 August 2022

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TO SHAY Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 5P 4/1/2L. Drganc 537088 4/0104

 2 LOGAN'S HERO Dropping in grade BHL, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 2P 4/1/2S. Slater 542662 5/4168

 3 GUILTY Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 4/1/1L. Drganc 531090 3/2139

 4 GECKO FERNANDO Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/3T. Roberts 544842 3/2160

 5 BLACK CHARM Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 5Y 5/3H. Drganc 544987 2/1135

 6 MYSTICAL HEIST Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 5Y 5/1D. Gaiter 538006 4/3132

 7 CRANKY BRUCE Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/2R. Dannatt 546820 3/2168

 8 AVA'S JOURNEY Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 5/3D. Gaiter 541960 2/1142

 9 TYSON'S CHOICE Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8142

 10 DARE TO STRUGGLE Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/3S. Slater 542092 3/2138

 11 VELOCITY DAHLIA Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Hinton 544273 2/1130

 12 MY NAME'S LINDY Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 2Y (FEL)Y 3Y 5/4R. Dannatt 531972 1/0102

 13 SORT OF SUBLIME Last start Provincial winner GAW, 27/07/2022, R2, PR2 1P 3P 5P 5/4C. Trengove 542476 1/0110

 14 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 4Y 5/1S. Slater 538196 4/3148

 15 MYSTIC JEWEL 2 Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 2/1136

 16 AVA'S PREDICTION Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 1Y 5/3A. Gaiter 537616 3/1118

 17 SKIRVING Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/3J. Hinton 541291 3/2104

 18 INTERNAL SLASH Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/0100

 19 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 5/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 9/894

 20 ICENI HUNTER Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/392

 21 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 6/078

1 / 5Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 August 2022 - 09:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 20 August 2022

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GECKO FERNANDO Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/3T. Roberts 544842 3/2160

 2 BLACK CHARM Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 5Y 5/3H. Drganc 544987 2/1135

 3 MYSTICAL HEIST Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 5Y 5/1D. Gaiter 538006 4/3132

 4 CRANKY BRUCE Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/2R. Dannatt 546820 3/2168

 5 AVA'S JOURNEY Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 5/3D. Gaiter 541960 2/1142

 6 TYSON'S CHOICE Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 7Y 5/1L. Robertson 496533 11/8142

 7 DARE TO STRUGGLE Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/3S. Slater 542092 3/2138

 8 VELOCITY DAHLIA Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Hinton 544273 2/1130

 9 MY NAME'S LINDY Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 2Y (FEL)Y 3Y 5/4R. Dannatt 531972 1/0102

 10 SORT OF SUBLIME Last start Provincial winner GAW, 27/07/2022, R2, PR2 1P 3P 5P 5/4C. Trengove 542476 1/0110

 11 JOYOUS HOPE Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 4Y 5/1S. Slater 538196 4/3148

 12 MYSTIC JEWEL 2 Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 5/3B. Carswell 548808 2/1136

 13 AVA'S PREDICTION Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 1Y 5/3A. Gaiter 537616 3/1118

 14 SKIRVING Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/3J. Hinton 541291 3/2104

 15 INTERNAL SLASH Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/0100

 16 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 4Y 5/1R. Edgecumbe 535844 9/894

 17 ICENI HUNTER Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/1M. Gray 522178 7/392

 18 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 6/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 20 August 2022

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S SMUDGY Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 1Y 3P 2P 1/2C. Trengove 535264 26/16316

 2 ICENI RIOT Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 1/2T. Gray 522184 30/28196

 3 MAYBE WRONG Weighted points score MTG, 24/07/2022, R6, PR1 3P 2P 5P 1/2S. Trengove 541704 13/9186

 4 JACK'S KNIGHT Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 2/1/2S. Slater 498609 15/8209

 5 BODHI'S BRO KAI Last start placegetter BHL, 18/06/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 5Y 2/1/1T. Gaiter 525033 24/10130

 6 REIKO LIVE WIRE 2 Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 2/1/2B. Carswell 530236 11/7248

 7 SELMO Last start winner BHL, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2P 4P 3/1/2S. Slater 544269 4/3215

 8 MINTARO BALE Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 3/1/1K. Hatzi 540566 6/5190

 9 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4P 1Y 3/1/2T. Roberts 528690 11/1144

 10 ON THE AIR 2 Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5P 5P 3/1/1H. Drganc 536217 6/189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 20 August 2022

Y MX 375 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SORT OF SUBLIME Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4C. Trengove 542476 1/0110

 2 MY NAME'S LINDY Grade order Grade 5 2Y (FEL)Y 3Y 5/4R. Dannatt 531972 1/0102

 3 INTERNAL SLASH Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4R. Edgecumbe 544416 1/0100

 4 BANJO SON Grade order Maiden 3Y 3Y 4Y M/1D. Gaiter 538026 0/098

 5 SHAYE JAY Grade order Maiden 4Y 5Y 3Y M/1R. Dannatt 554153 0/082

 6 KEITH'S PICK Grade order Maiden 5P M/1K. Hatzi 550889 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 20 August 2022

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REIKO LIVE WIRE 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 1/2B. Carswell 530236 11/3248

 2 TEDDY THE BEAR Last start Provincial winner APK, 11/08/2022, R8, CTA 1P 1Y 1P 1/2S. Trengove 532516 14/12248

 3 CHARLEE'S MISTY Weighted points score APK, 11/08/2022, R6, CTA 2P 3P 3P 2/1/2V. Roz 544531 8/6288

 4 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3P 2Y 3/1/1T. Roberts 528569 8/0169

 5 ON THE AIR 1 Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 5Y 5P 5P 3/1/2H. Drganc 536217 6/489

 6 MYSTIC JEWEL 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 5/4B. Carswell 548808 2/0136

 7 HIJACK HEIST Weighted points score BHL, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 5/4T. Roberts 547750 2/0120
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